Eggersmann GmbH & Co KG

Sonntag, den 16. Juli 2017, um 08:01

Starterliste: Prifung 37 Abt. : Springpriifung KI.S*

Platz Kopf-Nr. Start-Nr. Pferd

0011

0978

0064

0090

0092

0094

0097

0152

0201

0213

0216

0221

0226

0296

0319

0424

0583

0897

0004

0093

0159

0168

0192

0195

0299

0310

0350

0442

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

Alexis 219

Alea S

Black Balou 6

Calida 87

Call me Sox

Calmaro 12

Campino 481

Cassandra 335

Chacca Keeps I

Chanel 445

Chaparel

Charleen P

Charonesse

Conan 42

Cool Man ES

Dree Boeken's Diarados Roesche

Landfee 58

Valerio 14

Abramovich 2

Callaghan Valley 2

Cassio 28

Catherina H

Cera 77

Cesaretto

Conchito 7

Contendra FK

Crime Time 6

Elusive Touch

Reiter (Nach-, Vorname)

Aromaa,Niclas

RuFV Neuengérs u. Umg. e. V.
Senst,Melvin

RFV Seehausen e.V.
Dietrich,Christian

RFV HLG Neustadte.V.
Garbella,Peter

TRSG Holstenhalle Neumiinster e.V.

Lineburg,Nisse

RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e. V.
Rénne,Séren von

RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e. V.
Aromaa,Laura

RuFV Neuengérs u. Umg. e. V.
Lekander,Kati

PferdeSG Gut Angermiinde e.V.
Rossau,Steffen

RFV Flessau e.V.
Bruhns,Robert

Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.
Siew ert,Rick

RZV Ferchesar e.V.

Peters,Jan

RFV Schwanebeck e.V.
Wittenberg, Thorsten

Elbdérfer u.Schenefelder RV e. V.
Endert,Ellen

RV von Treffenfeld/Rietzel e.V.
Lehrfeld,Volker

RZV Ferchesar e.V.
Schutza,Martin

Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.
Hille,Jasmin

RV Wahlsdorfe.V.

Ferro Menendez,Ezequiel Andres
RFV Clenze e.V.
Wricke,Maximilian

RFV Niederwerbig e.V.
Sternberg,Ludw ig

RFV Niederwerbig e.V.
Arnold,Marcus

Tspv Blau-Weiss Kakerbeck
Borchert,Max-Hilmar

RV Stechlin-Menz e. V.
Brehmer,Heiko

RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.
Schadock,V olkmar

PferdeSV Wehnsdorfe.V.
Krehl,Steffen

Léndlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.
Krickel,Frank

Springclub Neuhdsen e. V.

Ew ald,Felix

Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e. V.
Grandke,lsabelle

Springclub Neuhédsen e. V.

Nation Zeit

FIN

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

FIN

FIN

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

ARG

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
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GER
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Eggersmann GmbH & Co KG

Sonntag, den 16. Juli 2017, um 08:01

Starterliste: Prifung 37 Abt. : Springpriifung KI.S*

Platz Kopf-Nr. Start-Nr. Pferd

0972

0585

0605

0702

0640

0979

0496

0348

0662

0261

0731

0751

0503

0581

0334

0858

0736

0838

0451

0588

029

030

031

032

033

034

035

036

037

038

039

040

041

042

043

044

045

046

047

048

Exquisit AL

Landys

Lenzmond

Pauline wills wissen

Louis Fino

Alfonso 39

Fuzhou

Crack One

Michel 231

Clarissa RD

Queenie 25

Quintakko

Geppathie

Lamey

Cortex 4

Stathaga

Quentin 119

Sir Winston Churchill 3

Estony

Larina 140

Reiter (Nach-, Vorname)

Manthey ,Maik

RFV Wentowe.V.
Melzer,Hubert

RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.
Arndt,Svenja Katharina
RFV Rosenhof Gérlitz e. V.
Thies,Hans-Walter

Hof Bernadotte e.V.
Aromaa,Niclas

RuFV Neuengérs u. Umg. e.V.
Senst,Melvin

RFV Seehausen e.V.
Garbella,Peter

TRSG Holstenhalle Neumiinster e. V.

Lineburg,Nisse

RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.
Ronne,Séren von

RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.
Aromaa,Laura

RuFV Neuengérs u. Umg. e. V.
Lekander,Kati

PferdeSG Gut Angermiinde e.V.
Rossau,Steffen

RFV Flessau e.V.
Bruhns,Robert

Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.
Siew ert,Rick

RZV Ferchesar e.V.

Peters,Jan

RFV Schwanebeck e.V.
Wittenberg, Thorsten

Elbdérfer u.Schenefelder RV e. V.
Endert,Ellen

RV von Treffenfeld/Rietzel e.V.
Lehrfeld,Volker

RZV Ferchesar e.V.
Schutza,Martin

Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.
Hille,Jasmin

RV Wahlsdorfe.V.

Nation Zeit

GER

AUT

GER

GER

FIN

GER

GER

GER

GER

FIN

FIN

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
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